Election: 2014 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin County, IL
Date: 2014-03-18 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30814

Ballots Cast: 6676

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 1

Contest: R GOVERNOR/LT GOV

Candidate Name Total Votes
REP

DILLARD/TRACY 1118
RAUNER/SANGUINETTI 908
BRADY/RODRIGUEZ 488
RUTHERFORD/KIM 254

Precinct: Election Total

Candidate Name Total Votes
REP

DILLARD/TRACY 1118
RAUNER/SANGUINETTI 908
BRADY/RODRIGUEZ 488
RUTHERFORD/KIM 254

Vote %

40.39
32.8
17.63
9.18

Vote %

40.39
32.8
17.63
9.18
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